INOFFICIAL CO

GEORGE E. COLE® **LEGAL FORMS**

No. 229 REC February 2000

QUIT CLAIM DEED JOINT TENANCY Statutory (Illinois) (Individual to Individual)

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty merchantability or fitness for



Doc#: 1034955030 Fee: \$40.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 12/15/2010 01:44 PM Pg: 1 of 3

a particular purpose.) ^	1	Lbove Space	for Recorde	r's use only	
THE GRANTOR(S)	CANDEY WROBEL and CHR	ISTINA WROBEI	, his wif	е,		
of the City	of Pik Grove Vil	lage County of	Cook	_ State of	Illinois	for the
consideration of	TEN and no/100 (\$10.00) [OLLARS,	and other	good and	valuable
considerations		in hand paid,	CONVEY(S)		and QUIT	CLAIM(S)
to STANI	LEY WROBEL, CHRISTINA	WROBEL, and a	JACQUELINE antees)	WROBEL		
not in Tenancy in Co	mmon, but in JOINT TENA	NCY, all interest	in the follow	wing described	i Keai Estate	situated in
Con	unty, Illinois, commonly kno	wn as 1217 Car	rswell, El	k Grove Vi	11agegally de	escribed as:
	TOTAL ACT OF COUNTY OF	DETNO A CIL	(Street Addres	SS) THE SOU	TH & OF SE	CTTON 33
TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH	ROVE VILLAGE SECTION 8, RANGE 11, EAST OF TH 23, 1959 AS DOCUMENT 1	E THIRD PRING	CIPAL EXRI	DIAN, ACCO	IKDING 10 I	HE PLAT
hereby releasing and waiv AND TO HOLD said pr	ring all rights under and by virtu emises not in tenancy in comm	ion, but in joint te	nancy forever	Laws of the St	ate of Illinios.	TO HAVE
Permanent Real Es	tate Index Number(s):	08-33-406-0	121	-) 	
Address(es) of Real Est	nte:1212 Carswell Av	enue, Elk Gr	ove Villag	ge, Illinoi	.s 60007	
Audiess(es) of New Bon	la O Atrala	DATED this:	15th Oprior	day of Dec	<u>seriba 20 pe</u> elel	(SEAL)
Please Print or	STANELY WROBEL	(00)	CHRI	STINA WROE	EL	
type name(s) below signature(s)		(SEAL)				_ (SEAL)
State of Illinois, County	in the State aforsaid,	ss I, the DO HEREBY DBEL and CHRI	CERTIFY th	at		
OFFICIAL SENT SPECTOR SPECTOR SEAL HERCEOBER 25, 201	personally known to me	to be the same percently to be the said instrument.	erson s w this day in penent as th	hose name serson, and ackraneir free	are subscinowledged that and voluntary	ribed to the t <u>t</u> h <u>ey</u> act, for the
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	uses and purposes merem	see form, mendun	ie me renewe	THE PERSON OF	1.6 01 110	

1034955030 Page: 2 of 3

	UNOFFICIA	AL CORY					
	my hand and official seal, this	Aller R Pecler					
Commission	expires 20/7	ACLAR R PECCOV NOTARY PUBLIC					
This instrume	entwas propagad by Allan Spector, Esq. 18	13 B Hicks Road, Rolling Meadows, Illinois 6000					
5 1415) 2215(F. (4131)	ent was prepared by	(Name and Address)					
	Allan Spector, Esq. (Name)	SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:					
5 4 5 EY - "EYZN	1813 Hicks Road, Suite B	1.+ caveur wrobel (Name)					
MAIL TO:	(Address)	4					
	Rolling Meadows, IL 60008	1212 CARDOLLI Sutyace (Address)					
	(City, State and Zip)	(City, State and Zip)					
OR	RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO.	(City, State and Zip)					
	O/x						
	2	.•					
	Ox						
	RECORDERS OFFICE BOX NO.						
	94	And the second of the second o					
		28122 Exemple					
) tas					
	er en						
		7					
in men							
Maria Ma		Co					
g)		uit Claim Dec JOINT TENANCY INDIVIDUAL TO INDIVIDUAL TO					
GEORGE		A POINT OIN					
EORGE E, COL		To To					
E. COLE							
W M							
tan		Quit Claim Deed JOINT TENANCY INDIVIDUAL TO INDIVIDUAL TO					

1034955030 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATEMENT BY GRANTOR AND GRANTEE

The Grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the Grantee shown on the Deed of Assignment of Beneficial Interest in land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Dated December 15, 20/0	00 012 0
Sign	ature: The Treford
Subscribed and sworn to before in a	Granton or Agent
By the said - Stanken Wan	- 3
This 154 day of Area 20 10.	ALLAN R SPECTOR
Notary Public Alan Rector	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES OCTOBER 25, 2014
The Grantee or his Agent affirms and resident	•
The Grantee or his Agent affirms and verifies that the Assignment of Beneficial Interest in a land trust of side	e name of the Grantee shown on the Deed or
recognized as a person and authorized to do business or State of Illinois.	so fure title to real estate under the laws of the
	C/2
Date December 15, 2010	
Signature:	Homet the fulled
Subscribed and swom to before me	Grante e o' gent
By the said Stahley Walnet	
This /50 ,day of December 20 10	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
This 150 day of December 20, 10. Notary Public Ann R Species	ALLAN R SPECTOR
	SEAL OCTOBER 25, 2014
Note: Any person who knowingly miles and	······································

Note: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of Grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

(Attach to Deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois if exempt under provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.)